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**********************************************************************   

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2024 

TEACHING STAFF 

 
1 Makarsankarnti January 15 Monday 

2 Republic Day January 26 Friday 

3 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj 

Jayanti   

February 19 Monday 

4 Mahashivratri March 08 Friday 

5 Holi (2nd Day) March 25 Monday 

6 Gudhi Padwa April 09 Tuesday 

7 Ramzan ID (Id-Ul-Fitar) 

(Shawal -1) 

April 11 Thursday 

8 Ram Navami April 17 Wednesday 

9 Bakri ID (ID-UZ-Zuha) June 17 Monday 

10 Independence Day August 15 Thursday 

11 Raksha Bandhan August 19 Monday 

  Gopalkala (Dahi Handi) August  27 Tuesday 

12 ID-E-Milad September 16 Monday 

  Anant Chaturdashi September 17 Tuesday 

13 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti October 02 Tuesday 

14 Dasara October 12 Saturday 

15 Guru Nanak Jayanti November  15 Friday 

  Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 
Mahaparinirvan Din  

December  06 Friday 

 Special holiday declared by State Government (notification). 
   

 

 

 

  (Dr. Asha Menon)  

                           Principal 
Sdg/AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


